
10/18/2015 21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 7th boys

file:///Users/rob/Documents/xc-results/2015/washburn2015/7th%20-%202a%20boys.htm 1/3

21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 7th boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

2A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:08 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Albia                    21    2    4    5   10   15   16    12:28    1:17 
  2 Okoboji                  37    1   11   12   13   25         12:58    1:26 
  3 Nfv Ms                   44    3    6   17   18   19         13:07    1:57 
  4 Cascade                  45    7    8    9   21   24         13:18    1:28 
  5 Davis County             79   14   20   22   23              13:59    0:59 

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Columbus Community, Eagle Grove Ms, Interstate 35 
Mid-Prairie Ms Cc, Monticello, Oelwein, Osage, Sprgville-Cntrl City, Underwood 
Waukon, Williamsburg 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Albia 
    2  Landon Noe, 7                  11:58   
    4  Brock Ratliff, 7               12:00   
    5  Max Teno, 7                    12:39   
   10  Travis Sheffield, 7            13:14   
   15  Gage Schaffer, 7               13:32   
   16  David Fisher, 7                13:33   
Total Time = 49:51     Total Places = 21 

2. Okoboji
    1  Isaac Rohret, 7                11:56   
   11  Kyle Thompson, 7               13:17   
   12  Caleb Miller, 7                13:18   
   13  Chase Downing, 7               13:21   
   25  Ridge Jostand, 7               16:50   
Total Time = 51:52     Total Places = 37 

3. Nfv Ms 
    3  Halverson Peyton, 7            11:58   
    6  Cummings Hunter, 7             12:41   
   17  Zack Robrock, 7                13:51   
   18  McLellan Christian, 7          13:55   
   19  Moore Jonah, 7                 13:56   
Total Time = 52:25     Total Places = 44 
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4. Cascade
    7  Aiden Noonan, 7                12:43   
    8  Hunter Vogel, 7                13:05   
    9  Tanner Freiburger, 7           13:11   
   21  Will Lopez, 7                  14:10   
   24  Vic Kauder, 7                  14:45   
Total Time = 53:09     Total Places = 45 

5. Davis County 
   14  Caydn Hall, 7                  13:24   
   20  Noah Zmolek, 7                 13:56   
   22  Kaleb Martin, 7                14:12   
   23  Cameron Jackson, 7             14:23   
Total Time = 55:55     Total Places = 79 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Isaac Rohret, 7                11:56    Okoboji               
    2     2  Landon Noe, 7                  11:58    Albia                 
    3     3  Halverson Peyton, 7            11:58    Nfv Ms                
    4     4  Brock Ratliff, 7               12:00    Albia                 
    5        Jasper Nietert, 7              12:02    Monticello            
    6        John O'Neill, 7                12:16    Waukon                
    7        Jack Hoogland, 7               12:18    Sprgville-Cntrl City  
    8        Sam Lane, 7                    12:29    Williamsburg          
    9     5  Max Teno, 7                    12:39    Albia                 
   10        Lucas Bontrager, 7             12:39    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   11     6  Cummings Hunter, 7             12:41    Nfv Ms                
   12     7  Aiden Noonan, 7                12:43    Cascade               
   13     8  Hunter Vogel, 7                13:05    Cascade               
   14     9  Tanner Freiburger, 7           13:11    Cascade               
   15    10  Travis Sheffield, 7            13:14    Albia                 
   16    11  Kyle Thompson, 7               13:17    Okoboji               
   17    12  Caleb Miller, 7                13:18    Okoboji               
   18    13  Chase Downing, 7               13:21    Okoboji               
   19    14  Caydn Hall, 7                  13:24    Davis County          
   20        Kaiden Breashears, 7           13:27    Anamosa               
   21        Adam Herrington, 7             13:28    Eagle Grove Ms        
   22    15  Gage Schaffer, 7               13:32    Albia                 
   23    16  David Fisher, 7                13:33    Albia                 
   24    17  Zack Robrock, 7                13:51    Nfv Ms                
   25    18  McLellan Christian, 7          13:55    Nfv Ms                
   26    19  Moore Jonah, 7                 13:56    Nfv Ms                
   27    20  Noah Zmolek, 7                 13:56    Davis County          
   28    21  Will Lopez, 7                  14:10    Cascade               
   29    22  Kaleb Martin, 7                14:12    Davis County          
   30        Dickinson Seth, 7              14:18    Interstate 35         
   31        Aj Scott, 7                    14:21    Underwood             
   32    23  Cameron Jackson, 7             14:23    Davis County          
   33        Denzel Decker, 7               14:26    Waukon                
   34        Karson Wilkinson, 7            14:29    Oelwein               
   35        Drew Fox, 7                    14:31    Osage                 
   36    24  Vic Kauder, 7                  14:45    Cascade               
   37        Brody Frost, 7                 15:59    Columbus Community    
   38    25  Ridge Jostand, 7               16:50    Okoboji               
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Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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